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2016 Data
West Virginia

Direct Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Slaughter
Meat
Poultry
Hides, Skins and Offal
Wholesaling and Distribution
Retail Sales

432
175
473

9
638

5,786

$10,328,800
$6,622,600

$18,338,500
$581,200

$44,267,500
$124,895,200

$203,713,900
$80,844,200

$136,060,500
$5,311,500

$143,029,100
$401,350,400

Total 7,513 $205,033,800 $970,309,600

Supplier Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

11,011
916
62

327
239
136
588
177
271
88
0

$51,701,400
$50,363,800
$3,735,900

$12,929,200
$14,596,300
$3,671,800

$39,215,100
$3,713,500

$19,794,600
$6,249,700

$0

$585,208,800
$99,753,900
$10,686,600
$74,052,000

$147,161,100
$10,267,300

$132,765,900
$11,672,100
$61,372,500
$13,154,300

$0
Total 14,300 $277,267,200 $1,471,284,300

Induced Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

203
1,942

57
533
248
597
257
716
143
67
76

$2,052,200
$94,238,100
$3,513,300

$23,250,700
$12,931,100
$19,003,100
$17,323,300
$15,662,600
$10,405,100
$4,414,700
$1,322,700

$9,998,500
$177,653,900
$10,141,000

$170,860,100
$105,804,000
$45,429,700
$80,118,200
$46,426,900
$32,273,900
$13,689,400
$2,997,400

Total 5,067 $236,198,200 $835,497,200

Jobs Wages Output
Total Economic Impact 26,880 $718,499,200 $3,277,091,100

Tax Impact Business Taxes Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes $141,566,300
State Taxes $130,783,400 $15,713,600
Total Taxes $272,349,700 $15,713,600


