The North American Meat Institute The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry 2016 Data West Virginia



Direct Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Slaughter	432	\$10,328,800	\$203,713,900
Meat	175	\$6,622,600	\$80,844,200
Poultry	473	\$18,338,500	\$136,060,500
Hides, Skins and Offal	9	\$581,200	\$5,311,500
Wholesaling and Distribution	638	\$44,267,500	\$143,029,100
Retail Sales	5,786	\$124,895,200	\$401,350,400
Total	7,513	\$205,033,800	\$970,309,600

Supplier Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	11,011	\$51,701,400	\$585,208,800
Business and Personal Services	916	\$50,363,800	\$99,753,900
Construction	62	\$3,735,900	\$10,686,600
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	327	\$12,929,200	\$74,052,000
Manufacturing	239	\$14,596,300	\$147,161,100
Retail	136	\$3,671,800	\$10,267,300
Transportation & Communication	588	\$39,215,100	\$132,765,900
Travel and Entertainment	177	\$3,713,500	\$11,672,100
Wholesale	271	\$19,794,600	\$61,372,500
Government	88	\$6,249,700	\$13,154,300
Other	0	\$0	\$0
Total	14,300	\$277,267,200	\$1,471,284,300

Induced Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	203	\$2,052,200	\$9,998,500
Business and Personal Services	1,942	\$94,238,100	\$177,653,900
Construction	57	\$3,513,300	\$10,141,000
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	533	\$23,250,700	\$170,860,100
Manufacturing	248	\$12,931,100	\$105,804,000
Retail	597	\$19,003,100	\$45,429,700
Transportation & Communication	257	\$17,323,300	\$80,118,200
Travel and Entertainment	716	\$15,662,600	\$46,426,900
Wholesale	143	\$10,405,100	\$32,273,900
Government	67	\$4,414,700	\$13,689,400
Other	76	\$1,322,700	\$2,997,400
Total	5,067	\$236,198,200	\$835,497,200

	Jobs	Wages	Output
Total Economic Impact	26,880	\$718,499,200	\$3,277,091,100

Tax Impact	Business Taxes	Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes	\$141,566,300	
State Taxes	\$130,783,400	\$15,713,600
Total Taxes	\$272,349,700	\$15,713,600

John Dunham & Associates New York: 2016